



County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division
Kate Hoyt, Buyer

Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018
Mail Address: P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8149 | khoyt@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2023-002

August 9, 2022

					HOLT INC.		ALLEGHANY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		A. R. COFFEY & SONS, INC.		F & B CONTRACTORS, LTD.	
ITEM CODE	SPEC	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
100	513	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 46,423.50	\$ 46,423.50	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 115,600.00	\$ 115,600.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
101	517	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
110	301	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1.7	AC	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 86,700.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 80,920.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 59,500.00
126	303	EARTHWORK	1	LS	\$ 157,765.00	\$ 157,765.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00
1180	302	18" PIPE	273	LF	\$ 138.00	\$ 37,674.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 33,306.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 30,030.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 43,680.00
6180	302	18"END SECTION ES-1 OR 2	6	EA	\$ 1,273.00	\$ 7,638.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
6740	302	DROP INLET DI-1	1	EA	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
9148	414	EROS. CONSTR. STONE CL A1, EC-1	15	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
9055	302	MANHOLE MH-2 (4')	10	VF	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
9057	302	FRAME & COVER MH-1	1	EA	\$ 496.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
10128	308	AGGR. BASE MATL. T. 1 NO 21B	1386	TON	\$ 39.50	\$ 54,747.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 52,668.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 53,361.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 76,230.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 62,370.00
16335	315	ASPH. CONC. TY. SM-9.5A	307	TON	\$ 177.00	\$ 54,339.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 67,540.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 113,590.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 69,075.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 76,750.00
16390	315	ASPH. CONC. TY. BM-25.0A	68	TON	\$ 191.00	\$ 12,988.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 14,620.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 20,740.00
22643	507	FENCE FE-CL	1812	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 77,916.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 126,840.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 135,900.00	\$ 63.25	\$ 114,609.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 126,840.00
22677	507	GATE FE-CL L=14'	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
24265	WAPM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
24602	510	REMOVE EXIST. FENCE	729	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 6,196.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,206.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 9,841.50	\$ 11.50	\$ 8,383.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,206.00
24702	510	REMOVE EXIST. WOOD POST	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
27100	603	PERMANENT SEED	1	LS	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
27415	303	CHECK DAM ROCK TY. II (PERMANENT)	31	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,850.00
27415	303	CULVERT INLET PROTECTION	3	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
27451	303	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
27505	303	TEMP. SILT FENCE TYPE A	2297	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 16,079.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,485.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 12,633.50	\$ 3.60	\$ 8,269.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,891.00
50108	701	SIGN PANEL	18	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 495.00
50204	700	SIGN POST WOOD 4" X 4"	4	EA	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
54032	704	TYPE B CLASS I PVMT LINE MRKG 4"	293	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,172.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,930.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,465.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,076.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,223.00
54634	704	PVMT MRKG INT'L ACCESSIBILITY SYMB TY B, CL II	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00
70000	VESCH 3.02	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
70001	ATTD	TIMBER GUARDRAIL	1144	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 97,240.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 108,680.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 131,560.00	\$ 97.75	\$ 111,826.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 125,840.00
70002	ATTD	PARKING BLOCK (CLASS A3)	12	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
		TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 725,254.00		\$ 1,086,839.00		\$ 1,150,532.00		\$ 933,162.20		\$ 767,610.00